
ITALLAP /
DRINK MENU



Remember that you are AIR.

Breath. Focus. Decide.

Remember that you are COLD. 
Strong. Cleanse. Patient. 

Remember that you are LIGHT. 

Hope. Joy. Be nice. 

Remember that you are EARTH.

Give. Build. Heal.

Remember that you are FIRE.

Burn. Adapt. Ignite.

Remember that you are DRY. 
Tough. Sound. Wise.

Remember that you are WATER.

Cry. Flow. Let go.

Remember that you are SPIRIT.

Connect. Listen. Know. 

/Wabi Sabi/





HIGHBALL 

SAYONARA
umeshu, vermut, szilva  
umeshu, vermouth, plum   
  
TOKIO HIGHBALL   
whisky, rizs, fekete tea  
whisky, rice, black tea  

MIDORI     
rum, zöldalma, zeller  
rum, green apple, celery   

WAKAI COOLER   
menta, gyömbér, uborka  
mint, ginger, cucumber

SAKURA TONIC
szaké, yuzu, tonik   
sake, yuzu, tonic 

I ICHIBA
Never Never Triple Juniper gin,
Fever-Tree Indian tonik,
citrom, koriander   
Never Never Triple Juniper gin,
Fever-Tree Indian tonic,
lemon, cilantro
     
WABI SABI    
Never Never Ginache gin,
Fever-Tree Light tonik,
eper, áfonya
Never Never Ginache gin, 
Fever-Tree Light tonic,
strawberry, blueberry   
 
NIPPON     
Never Never Oyster Shell gin,
&t yuzu tonik, lime levél, citromnád
Never Never Oyster Shell gin,
&t yuzu tonic, lime leaf, lemongrass  
     

3 750 FT 

  10,3 € 

ABV: 8% 

3 750 FT 

  10,3 €  

ABV: 9% 

3 750 FT 

  10,3 € 

ABV: 12% 

2 500 FT

  6,8 €  

ABV: 0%

3 750 FT 

  10,3 € 

ABV: 3% 

 

4 000 FT 

  11,0 €  

ABV: 10%

4 250 FT 

  11,6 €  

ABV: 8% 

4 500 FT 

  12,3 € 

ABV: 9% 



KOKTÉL / COCKTAIL 

AIR    

vodka, yuzu, narancsvirág  

vodka, yuzu, orange blossom 

COLD     

vermut, barack, licsi  

vermouth, peach, lychee 

LIGHT     

tequila, gránátalma, narancs

tequila, pomegranate, orange 

EARTH    

narancs likőr, matcha, kókusz

orange liqueur, matcha, coconut 

FIRE  

vodka, paradicsom, fűszerek  

vodka, tomato, spices  

DRY    

vermut, menta, narancs  

vermouth, mint, orange 

WATER  

gin, oliva, fehér tea  

gin, olive, white tea 

SPIRIT     

vodka, passion fruit, vanília  

vodka, passion fruit, vanilla   

4 250 FT   

11,6 €  

ABV: 14%

3 750 FT   

10,3 € 

ABV: 10%

3 500 FT 

  9,6 €  

ABV: 5%

4 000 FT

  11,0 €  

ABV: 4%

4 000 FT

  10,8 €  

ABV: 4%

3 750 FT   

10,3 €  

ABV: 9%

5 500 FT

  15,1 €  

ABV: 23%

4 000 FT   

11,0 € 

ABV: 12%



PÁRLATOK / SPIRITS 

SHOCHU 4 CL  
Genkai Ki
Toyonaga
Toyonaga Okokuma Sherry Cask
Satoh Imu

VODKA 4 CL    
Beluga Gold Line
Belvedere Smogory Forest
Ciroc 
Ciroc Mango
Grey Goose
Haku 
Ketel One

GIN 4 CL    
Botanist
Gin Mare
Hendrick’s Orbium
Ki No Bi
Mrs. Millicent
Monkey 47
Nikka Coffey
Never Never Triple Juniper
Never Never Oyster Shell
Never Never Ginache
Roku 
Saigon Baigur
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten

2 750 FT

3 000 FT

5 500 FT

3 750 FT

 

10 000 FT

3 750 FT

3 000 FT

3 000 FT

3 750 FT

3 500 FT

1 750 FT

3 250 FT

3 000 FT

3 750 FT

3 750 FT

3 000 FT

4 500 FT

3 000 FT

2 500 FT

3 000 FT

2 750 FT

2 500 FT

3 250 FT

1 750 FT

2 750 FT

7,5 €

8,2 €

15,1 €

10,3 €

27,4 €

10,3 €

8,2 €

8,2 €

10,3 €

9,6 €

4,8 €

8,9 €

8,2 €

10,3 €

10,3 €

8,2 €

12,3 €

8,2 €

6,8 €

8,2 €

7,5 €

6,8 €

8,9 €

4,8 €

7,5 €



SKÓT WHISKY /

SCOTCH WHISKY 4 CL

Singleton of Dufftown 12
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or 
Glenfarclas 15 
Ardbeg An Oa
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

ÍR WHISKEY /

IRISH WHISKEY 4 CL

Jameson Black Barrel
Redbreast 12

AMERIKAI WHISKEY /

AMERICAN WHISKEY 4 CL 

Bulleit Rye
Bulleit Bourbon
Maker’s Mark 46
Koval Millet
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

JAPÁN WHISKY /

JAPANESE WHISKY 4 CL  

Akashi Single Malt
Yamazaki 12
Yoichi 10
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain

RUM 4 CL    

Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Original Dark
Clement Bleue Cane
Hampden 8
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Eminente
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23
Ron Zacapa XO

3 000 FT 

3 750 FT 

4 500 FT 

5 000 FT

2 750 FT

13 000 FT

2 750 FT

4 250 FT

2 750 FT

2 500 FT

4 500 FT

3 500 FT

3 500 FT

6 500 FT

16 000 FT

25 000 FT

7 000 FT

4 000 FT

4 000 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

2 250 FT

3 750 FT

3 000 FT

4 000 FT

4 500 FT

9 000 FT

 8,2 €

10,3 €

12,3 €

13,7 €

7,5 €

35,6 €

7,5 €

11,6 €

7,5 €

6,8 €

12,3 €

9,6 €

9,5 €

17,8 €

43,8 €

68,5 €

19,2 €

11,0 €

11,0 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

6,2 €

10,3 €

8,2 €

11,0 €

12,3 €

24,7 €



COGNAC 4 CL

Hennessy VS
Ferrand 1840
Remy Martin 1738
Hennessy XO

BRANDY 4 CL

Metaxa 12

TEQUILA 4 CL

Ocho Blanco
Casa Dragones Blanco
Komos Rosa
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942

MEZCAL 4 CL

Del Maguey Chichicapa
San Cosme Blanco

PÁLINKA 4 CL

1 csepp Sárgabarack / Apricot 
1 csepp Shiraz Szőlő / Grape
Árpád
Bársony Birs / Quince
Árpád
Cigánymeggy / Sour Cherry
Árpád
Piros Vilmoskörte / Pear
Bestillo Szilva / Plum
Bestillo Feketeribizli / Blackcurrant
Bestillo Málna / Raspberry

VERMUT /

VERMOUTH 6 CL  

9diDante Purgatorio
9diDante Inferno
Moena

3 000 FT

3 500 FT

5 000 FT

14 000 FT

3 000 FT

3 000 FT

13 000 FT

6 500 FT

15 000 FT

6 000 FT 

16 000 FT

7 500 FT

2 500 FT

 

2 250 FT

3 250 FT

3 250 FT

3 000 FT

3 250 FT

2 500 FT

3 500 FT

9 000 FT

2 500 FT

2 500 FT

2 500 FT

8,2 €

9,6 €

13,7 €

38,4 €

8,2 €

8,2 €

35,6 €

17,8 €

41,1 €

16,4 €

43,8 €

 20,5 €

6,8 € 

6,2 €

8,9 €

8,9 €

8,2 €

8,9 €

6,8 €

9,6 €

24,7 €

6,8 €

6,8 €

6,8 €



LIKŐR /
LIQUEUR 4 CL   
Baileys
Cointreau
DOM Benedictine
Fernet Branca
Fernet Branca Menta
Fusetti
Heering Cherry
Jägermeister
Joseph Cartron Creme de Cassis
Kwai Feh 
Luxardo Maraschino
Passoa
Santoni Amaretto di Toscana
Santoni Aperit
Santoni Italian Espresso Caffé
Santoni Limoncello
Santoni Sambuca d’Italia
Tubi60
TiberiArak Aniseed
TiberiArak  Fig
TiberiArak Liquorice
Unicum
Unicum Barista
Unicum Riserva
Unicum Szilva

CSAPOLT SÖR /
DRAUGHT BEER   
Asahi 0,3 L

Asahi 0,5 L

SÖR /
BEER 0,33 L   
Kirin Ichiban
japán lager / japanese lager
Sapporo
japán lager / japanese lager
NOAM
bajor szűretlen lager /
bavarian natural lager
Cece Super Lager  
natúrsör / hungarian natural beer
Cece Witbier 
natúr búzasör /
hungarian natural wheat beer
Cece Fresh IPA  
natúr IPA / hungarian natural IPA
Dreher 24 
alkoholmentes sör / non-alcoholic beer

1 500 FT

2 000 FT

2 000 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 500 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

3 000 FT

2 750 FT

2 750 FT

2 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

2 250 FT

1 750 FT

1 200 FT

2 000 FT

2 250 FT

2 500 FT

3 000 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 250 FT

4,1 €

5,5 €

5,5 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,1 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

8,2 €

7,5 €

7,5 €

7,5 €

4,8 €

4,8 €

6,2 €

4,8 €

3,3 €

5,5 €

6,2 €

 

6,8 €

 

8,2 €

4,1 €

 

4,1 €

 

4,1 €

 

3,4 €



FRISSÍTŐK /
REFRESHMENTS  

Limonádé / Lemonade 
passion fruit-vanília,
eper-citromnád,
licsi-kaffír lime /
passion fruit-vanilla,
strawberry-lemongrass,
lychee-kaffir lime 

Green Iced Tea 1 L

zöld tea, bozda, menta /
green tea, elderflower, mint 

Red Iced Tea 1 L

rooibos tea, eper, grapefruit /
rooibos tea, strawberry, grapefruit 

Black Iced Tea 1 L

earl grey tea, áfonya, citromnád /
earl grey tea, blueberry, lemongrass 

Tokio Rózsa Limonádé /
Rose Lemonade

GYÜMÖLCSLÉ /

JUICE  

Friss Narancslé /
Fresh Orange Juice 0,3 L

Cappy Őszibarack / Peach 0,25 L

Cappy Alma / Apple 0,25 L

TONIK /

TONIC  

Fever Tree Indian 0,2 L

Fever Tree Light 0,2 L

&T Uborka / Cucumber 0,2 L

&T Yuzu 0,2 L

ÜDÍTŐ /
SOFT DRINK 

Coca Cola 0,25 L

Coca Cola Zero 0,25 L

Fever Tree Gyömbér / Ginger Ale 0,2 L

Fever Tree Gyömbérsör /
Ginger Beer 0,2 L

London Essence Grapefruit Soda 0,2 L 

Big Tom 0,15 L

fűszeres paradicsomlé /
spicy tomato juice
Cocos 0,33 L

kókuszvíz / coconut water

1 750 FT

2 000 FT

2 000 FT

2 000 FT

2 500 FT

2 000 FT

1 000 FT

1 000 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

900 FT

900 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 250 FT

 

1 500 FT

 

    4,8 € 

  

5,5 € 

  

5,5 € 

  

5,5 € 

  

6,8 € 

   

   5,5 € 

  

2,7 € 

  2,7 € 

  

  4,1 € 

  4,1 €

 4,1 €

 4,1 €

2,5 € 

  2,5 € 

  4,1 € 

  4,1 € 

  

4,1 € 

  3,4 € 

  

4,1 € 



ENERGIAITAL /

ENERGY DRINK 

Red Bull Energy Drink 0,25 L

Red Bull Sugarfree 0,25 L

Red Bull Editions 0,25 L

Red Bull Zero 0,25 L

ÁSVÁNYVÍZ /

WATER 

San Pellegrino 0,25 L

Acqua Panna 0,25 L

San Pellegrino 0,75 L

Acqua Panna 0,75 L

KÁVÉ /
COFFEE  
Ristretto
Espresso
Doppio
Caffe Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Cortado
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Flat White

Kávéinkat koffienmentesen és
alternatív tejjel is elkészítjük. 
We prepare coffees decaffeinated
and with alternative milks as well. 

TEA 
Formosa White Jade
fehér tea / white tea
Sencha Koufu
zöld tea / green tea
Himalayan Evergreen
zöld tea / green tea
Wuyi Rougui
oolong tea
Himalayan Black
fekete tea / black tea
Ceylon Artisan TGOP
fekete tea / black tea
Matcha Ocean
matcha tea
Citromnád / Lemongrass
tisane
Rooibos Eper / Rooibos Strawberry
gyümölcstea / fruit tea
Körte Bodza / Pear Elderflower
gyümölcstea / fruit tea

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

1 500 FT

900 FT

900 FT

1 600 FT

1 600 FT

700 FT

700 FT

950 FT

950 FT

800 FT

950 FT

1 000 FT

1 100 FT

1 200 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

 1 750 FT

1 750 FT

1 750 FT

    4,1 € 

  4,1 € 

  4,1 € 

  4,1 € 

   2,5 € 

  2,5 € 

  4,4 € 

  4,4 € 

            1,9 € 

  1,9 € 

  2,6 € 

  2,6 € 

  2,2 € 

  2,6 € 

  2,7 € 

  3,0 € 

  3,3 € 

        4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 

  4,8 € 



1051 Budapest, Széchenyi István tér 7-8.

+36 1 8019 862
+36 70 333 2176

Üzemeltető: Leroy.Co.Kft.
1051 Budapest,
Október 6. utca 8.

A számla végösszege 15%
szervízdíjat tartalmaz.
Please note that a 15%
service charge will be added to the bill.

1€=365Ft

TOKIOBUDAPEST.COM


